	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  D > DN-19BPN-02-SW
	DN-19BPN-02-SW (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            DN-19BPN-02-SW
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            BLANK PANEL 19" 2U BLACK
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Rack Components
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 DN-19BPN-02-SW datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    DN-19BPN-02-SW  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
192R,BK Serpac  BOX 9.50X6.34X2.00 BLACK
1671755 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
0210390790 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 11POS
0982670367 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 20POS
0982670413 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 24POS
0150200242 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 22POS .23M
0152680424 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
H2BBT-10103-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049B/H1500TR 3"
H3AAG-10108-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015Y/H1507TR 8"
H2661R-14 Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 6 POSITION 6 CONTACT
08-024-209 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
882025 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 20AWG 25COND 100'
5125C SL001 Alpha Wire  5125C SLATE 1000 FT
2843/1 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 26AWG GREEN 100'
MBT14H HellermannTyton  SS TIE 250LB 14.3"
BT2S-M69 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 8.0"
204K012-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP301-3-50'-WHITE-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3-50' WHITE
Q-175K-1/8-02-QB6IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-6" CLEAR
FP-301-1/4-BLUE-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/4-48" BLUE
FP-301H-3/8-CR 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301H 3/8-48" CLEAR
D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
9926282002 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 240VAC
LMLB1-1RLS4-36441-35-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9129663200 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 250VAC 80VDC
219-3-2600-402 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-G213-P1F0-Z0R2B9 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 24VDC PUSH-PULL
BK/HHC-W-15 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 16A IN LINE
0031.2550 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 600V 30A PCB
021501.6MXF11P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 PGT FORM T 1.6A/250V
0034.1530 Schurter Inc  FUSE 63MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
GTCA38-261M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 260V 20% AXIAL 10KA
2026-26-C2 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
0ZRM0250FF1A Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 2.50A 120VAC/VDC RAD
YPCJ0015T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 15 OHM 25C
MSMBJSAC12E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC DO214AA
MAP6KE13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC T18
MXSMLG160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO215AB
MXP6KE120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC T18
P3002ACLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CHP 280V 500A TO220
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  keywords
	    	DN-19BPN-02-SW
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  Assmann WSW Components
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  pdf
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  datasheet
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  price
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  distributor
	electronic components DN-19BPN-02-SW
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  Rack Components
	DN-19BPN-02-SW  BLANK PANEL 19" 2U BLACK
	DN-19BPN-02-SW
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .